scratch | H/F |
1 1M
2 2M
3 3M
4 4M
5 5M
6 6 M
7 ™
8 &M
9 oM
10 10 M
11 11 M
12 1F
13 2F
14 12M
15 13M
16 14 M
17 I5M
18 16 M
19 3F
20 4F
21 17M
22 5F
23 6 F
24 7F
25 18 M
26 19M
27 20M
28 21 M
29 8F

Class. Class.

7kms — Course Nature de Séné (12 Mai 2019)

Club |

Pierre-vincent ANNO Athlé Pays De Lorient

Dossard Nom |
!

383 Tony PAYET

427

342 Valentin BERTHO

399 Antoine LE MEYEC
Francois-xavier

-10 BAUMY

416 Yann LE BAILAIRE

414 Fernand BOCENO

737 Erwan THOMAS

732 Antonin SENE
Steven

302 MALOLEPSZY

415 Didier
QUARQEVAUX

308 Manon ROBIC

316 Nolwenn BRESSON
Hervé LE

417 GOUELLEC

355 Benoit DE MINIAC

382 Christopher PAYET

396 Gurvan CANDALH

375 Julien LE TARNEC

307 Yvanna VOURRON

380 Virginie NICOLO

343 Didier BERTHO
Gwendoline

342 CHARRON
Caroline LE

332 MENEAH
Guylaine

422 BROUSSET

388 Bruno VOREUX
Christian

SoL TATIBOUET

313 Samuel BERTHO

348 Yves CARRé

385 Mauricette

RAULINE

Carquefou Ac

Athlétic Club
Chateaubriant-derval

Quiberon Triathlon

Snrv

Courir Au Roc

Sea Shepherd Racing

Cima Pays D'auray

S/1 Courir A Saint-ave

Athlé Theix

Plumelec

Landévant Sport Nature

Queven Athle
Ast Vitry

Vannes Athlé

T. officiel
T

00:25:57
00:27:18
00:27:25
00:28:09

00:28:29

00:29:07
00:29:11
00:29:16
00:29:17

00:29:22

00:30:56

00:31:21
00:31:32

00:32:05

00:32:14
00:32:24
00:33:41
00:33:50
00:34:04
00:34:32
00:34:49

00:34:59
00:36:03

00:36:17
00:36:20
00:36:27

00:36:55
00:37:00

00:37:02


https://listino.fr/lasinagote-2019/resultats/71/individuel/Z2VucmFua2luZzthc2M7YWxsO2FsbDs/0
https://listino.fr/lasinagote-2019/resultats/71/individuel/Z2VucmFua2luZzthc2M7YWxsO2FsbDs/0
https://listino.fr/lasinagote-2019/resultats/71/individuel/dGltZTtkZXNjO2FsbDthbGw7/0
https://listino.fr/lasinagote-2019/resultats/71/individuel/dGltZTtkZXNjO2FsbDthbGw7/0
https://listino.fr/lasinagote-2019/resultats/71/individuel/Y2x1Yjthc2M7YWxsO2FsbDs/0
https://listino.fr/lasinagote-2019/resultats/71/individuel/bmFtZTthc2M7YWxsO2FsbDs/0
https://listino.fr/lasinagote-2019/resultats/71/individuel/bnVtYmVyO2FzYzthbGw7YWxsOw/0
https://listino.fr/lasinagote-2019/resultats/71/individuel/bnVtYmVyO2FzYzthbGw7YWxsOw/0
https://listino.fr/lasinagote-2019/resultats/71/individuel/c2V4cmFua2luZzthc2M7YWxsO2FsbDs/0
https://listino.fr/lasinagote-2019/resultats/71/individuel/c2V4cmFua2luZzthc2M7YWxsO2FsbDs/0

Class.
scratch |

30

31

32

33
34
35
36
37
38

39

40
41
42

43
44

45
46
47

48
49
50
51

52

53

54
55
56

57

Class.
H/F |

9F

22M

23 M

24 M
10 F
I1F
12 F
13 F
25M

14 F

I5F
16 F
26 M

17F
I8 F

19F
20F
21F

22F
23 F
24 F
27TM

25F

26 F

27TF
28 F
28 M

29F

Dossard

354

424

395

328
303
309
361
371
425

421

317

335

392

394
390

423

428

429

338

357

337
344

356

372

331

326

413
314

!

Nom | Club |

Elma DANILO

Matthieu
SERANDOUR

Romain
BOUVEYRON

Dominique LACAZE
Annick DAUVE
Adeline PICHON
Emilie GAZEAU
Jessica LE NEVE Trevlean Trail
Clément LE FRANC Sén¢ Hand

Delphine
LEMOIGNE

Gwenaelle
BACHELAY

Sarah MARCEAU

Christophe LE
CHEVALIER

Martine FLEURY
Nadege MILLET

Camille
PAILLASSON

Fabienne NOUVEL

Nathalie LE
CORNEC

Julie RAVET
Marjorie EON
Eleonore PINEAU

Asptt Vannes

Asptt Vannes

Nicolas BIGOT Les Wallabis Elven
Valérie
DESNOE

Jeanne LE
BOULHO

Cindy LE
DOUARIN

Elisabeth JUPIN L Huisserie Jogging

Thomas
GUILLO

Cécile Ama Cugand

T. officiel
T

00:37:41

00:38:10

00:38:42

00:38:58
00:39:10
00:39:12
00:39:13
00:39:48
00:40:22

00:40:26

00:40:45
00:41:42
00:41:43

00:41:51
00:41:54

00:41:55
00:42:00
00:42:00

00:42:04
00:42:05
00:42:17
00:42:19

00:42:26

00:42:28

00:42:31
00:42:32
00:42:35

00:42:42



58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77
78

79

80
81

30F

31F

32 F

29 M

33F

34F

35F

36 F

37F

38 F

30M

39F

40 F

41 F

42 F

43 F

31 M

44F

45 F

46 F
47F

48 F

49 F
S50F

352

351

304

369

322

339

386

389

391

400

364

324

379

318

321

377

378

397

346

315
360

387

353
362

BOILEAU

Marie Gaelle
GETIN

Lydia COQUET

Ultra Marin Vannes

Les P'tites Runneuses De Saint
Naz

Floriane SIMON Courir a Coeur

Johan L
%C3%A9V
%C3%AAQUE

Evelyne
GAGNEUX

L'huisserie-jogging

Nadia THOMAS Trevlean Trail

Maryvonne
TANCRAY

Caroline
WOINET

Sandrine
CANDALH

Valérie
OLIVIER
Jérome
HALGAND
Maryline
GUENEGO
Catherine
NICOL

Celine DUBE-
JARDIN

Mathilde
DUVILLARD

Sophie
MARCHAND

Franck
MARCHAND

Lydie
BLANCHARD

Christine
BOUIN

Julie BREGER
Magali GAY
Virginie
VERRON
Lilou DANILO

Fabienne

Us Arradon

Snos Saint Nazaire

Les P'tites Runneuses De St Naz

00:42:42

00:42:44

00:42:46

00:42:56

00:43:55

00:43:59

00:44:05

00:44:11

00:44:15

00:44:18

00:44:36

00:44:53

00:44:53

00:44:53

00:44:55

00:45:07

00:45:07

00:45:35

00:45:52

00:45:53
00:46:01

00:46:01

00:46:03
00:46:09



82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

51F

52F

53F

32M

54 F

33M

34 M

55F

56 F

5TF

58F

S59F

60 F

61 F

62 F

63 F

64 F
35M

36 M

65 F

66 F

67F

68 F

69 F

367

381

419

420

330

329

368

306

311

341

376

358

359

350

347

370

373
384

426

363

398

301

345

336

DANILO
Camille HUOT Asptt Vannes

Marine
PARDESSUS

Somaly PHOUN

Morgann
LEQUIN

Fabienne LE
PELVE

Rodolphe LE
MORILLON

Fabrice
JEHANNO

Sandra
BOSSARD

Myriam
BEILLON

Laurie
BEROULE

Marie-claude
MABECQUE

Rachel
EYCHENNE

Catherine
FLORENT

Nathalie COET

Marion
BROHAN

Julie
LACOMBLEZ

Claire LE GOFF
Florent PETIT

Louise
PHILIPPE

Ascios Vannes

Ascios Vannes

Elven

Ascios Vannes

Anne Laure
GUINDE

Nathalie LE
MEYEC

Anita POIRIER

Peggy
BLANCHO

Julie MOUILLE

Les P'tites Runneuses De St Naz

Saint Nazaire Olympique Sa

00:46:13

00:46:13

00:46:49

00:46:50

00:46:56

00:46:58

00:46:59

00:47:26

00:47:27

00:47:29

00:47:45

00:47:49

00:47:53

00:47:56

00:47:57

00:48:11

00:48:18
00:48:50

00:48:51

00:48:56

00:49:13

00:49:23

00:51:01

00:51:18



106
107

108

109

110

70 F
71F

72 F

73 F

74 F

430
323

366

365

374

Dorothée KEITA
Sandra GUEHO

Catherine
HUBERT- La Team Purple
LEBRETON

Chloé
HEURTEBIS

Stephanie LE

MOAL La Team Purple

00:51:19
00:55:46

01:00:44

01:00:44

01:00:46



